


Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

1 85cm National Amateur Qualifier 4 1st Round 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 10:09:37 

Entry Rider Horse Results 

19 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte TINX 0/40.76 0/35.89 

20 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte TALOROU 0/39.61 0/36.70 

1 Vine, Scarlett RUMBOLDS UNIQUE GEM 0/40.21 0/37.67 

28 Bagwell, Rowen Molly CHECKMATE 0/42.15 0/38.38 

4 Eagle, Megan EXCLUSIVE VI 0/43.63 0/44.47 

6 May, Lucy BERRIE9S GIRL 0/41.37 0/44.50 

34 Johnson, Lilian EPE LOUVO 0/39.56 0/45.17 

43 Farrelly, Sarah NIGHT STAR | 0/40.56 0/47.54 

23 Citteri, Maddalena SUPERCARMEN 0/43.79 0/49.53 

5 Tiley, Poppy HOT CHOCOLATE VD BROEKKANT Z 0/46.93 0/51.61 

9 Wisnia, Nina ITTIGEN W 0/43.97 0/54.14 

83 Phillips, Alice Sarah PEPPERS SHADOW 0/42.50 0/56.98 

39 Broad, Holly DOUBLE M DU SUNLIGHT 4(K)/41.03 0/48.44 

7 Vincent, Shari CRYSTAL KLAR 4(4)/51.92 2(2)/61.13 

45 Kath Wallace MARIA 8(R:4)/51.82 0/48.84 

26 Ryan, Hannah UNO'S CRUISING CAVALIER 0/42.14 8(KK)/50.20 

80 Neave, Lila PONTIAC | 5(D:1)/48.55 4(K)/48.55 

46 Kath Wallace LITTLE 14(R:10)/57.62 0/48.94 

30 Hodges, Paula GRIMM M 15(R:11)/58.23 0/49.40 

62 Dyte, Kerri BALLYKNOCK RAMBLING ROSE 0/41.46 27(R:23)/82.78 

55 Cullingham, Rosie ANGELINA DES GY (KRR)/-~.-- Elim-Ref 

29 Bagwell, Rowen Molly NICE QUEEN (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

58 Uden, Charlotte AIDAZ 0/37.88 0/46.89 HC 

29 Bagwell, Rowen Molly NICE QUEEN 0/44.90 0/53.75 HC 

30 Hodges, Paula GRIMM M 0/38.44 0/43.00 HC 

61 Emery, Pippa KIKI GOLD (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 10:09:37





Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

2 Bliss of London Novice Winter Championship Qualifier 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 12:35:30 

Entry Rider Horse Results 

7 Vincent, Shari CRYSTAL KLAR 0/79.14 0/37.56 

10 Harper, Rubi MAVERICK XxXI 0/77.36 0/37.68 

51 Rountree, Alison J MY PATSY 0/89.62 0/37.88 

60 Pritchard, Thomas KALAN PB 0/86.63 0/38.70 

50 Rountree, Alison J RUSTY RITA 0/91.17 0/41.75 

66 Poole, Samantha BELCLARE DIAMOND 0/83.65 0/42.46 

17 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte CHARISMA IX 0/82.01 0/43.09 

13 Brown, Nancy SCOLDYS PRIDE 0/75.23 0/43.15 

6 May, Lucy BERRIE9S GIRL 0/82.10 0/46.52 

8 Quinton, Charlotte Louise T&P MAGGIE MAY 0/88.06 0/46.85 

21 Robertson, Leo ARVIKA ROYAL 0/80.65 4(K)/39.35 

59 Pritchard, Thomas KL CROSBYCANDY 0/90.00 4(K)/41.83 

34 Johnson, Lilian EPE LOUVO 0/76.24 4(K)/42.45 

82 Catterall, Finnlee PL LIBERTY 0/82.95 4(K)/42.62 

81 Catterall, Finnlee FOXWOOD OOREDIE 0/82.76 4(K)/43,89 

35 Lysaght, Amanda ARDRAGH DANCING DUCHESS 0/84.53 4(K)/45.17 

49 Rountree, Alison J HASLEMERE CRUISE 0/87.28 4(K)/45.64 

23 Citteri, Maddalena SUPERCARMEN 0/83.75 4(K)/46.93 

14 Webb, Laurie CORTYNAN DANNY BOY 0/72.14 8(KK)/36.55 

67 Spring-Rice, Jemima PAULBEG SAFFIRE 0/74.06 8(KK)/49.55 

65 Wawrzecki, Damian LACHAIN BEVERLEY 0/85.99 8(KK)/57.89 

43 Farrelly, Sarah NIGHT STAR | 0/81.93 (KT)/--.-- Ret. 

62 Dyte, Kerri BALLYKNOCK RAMBLING ROSE 0/70.22 (WD)/--.-- WD 

73 Menday, Molly WOUMDERWAL CHAMPAGNE SUPER NOVA 4(K)/80.98 

74 Phillips, Alice Sarah NOBLE DOT 4(K)/81.65 

63 Wawrzecki, Damian GLORISINA 4(K)/81.86 

16 Welch, Nicola SIMPLY VIVENDI 4(K)/90.65 

5 Tiley, Poppy HOT CHOCOLATE VD BROEKKANT Z 4(K)/91.11 

31 Kenny, Jane IVY ARKOL 8(R:4)/98.11 

39 Broad, Holly DOUBLE M DU SUNLIGHT 15(R:11)/105.07 

1 Vine, Scarlett RUMBOLDS UNIQUE GEM (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 12:35:30





Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

3 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 

Entries For Competition 

Entry Rider Horse Results 

18 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte CARGA BATMAN 0/35.25 0/40.51 

33 Luff, Samantha DIMENSION 0/39.93 0/44.01 

51 Rountree, Alison J MY PATSY 0/41.40 0/48.55 

17 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte CHARISMA IX 0/40.46 0/51.43 

70 Hailey, Eliza ROYALE PIP 0/41.96 0/55.68 

21 Robertson, Leo ARVIKA ROYAL 0/37.03 4(K)/40.65 

53 Groves, Abigail ELEGANT DOLLARDS 0/39.40 4(K)/45.85 

13 Brown, Nancy SCOLDYS PRIDE 0/38.06 4(K)/47.93 

52 Russell, Ya-Lin ABACCHIO BE 0/38.87 4(K)/49.73 

20 Roberts, Southerly Charlotte TALOROU 0/37.33 4(K)/51.04 

24 Dare, Lola HOLLYPARK ROYALE QUALITY 0/41.14 4(K)/55.78 

16 Welch, Nicola SIMPLY VIVENDI 4(K)/42.12 0/56.29 

4 Eagle, Megan EXCLUSIVE VI 4(K)/41.02 0/56.71 

64 Poole, Samantha CHIPALONG 4(K)/42.22 0/57.83 

12 Clayton, Misty IRONVILLE WV (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

15 Cory-Wright, Emma MISTER SOCKS (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

3 Bird, Claudia MEXICAN PHIZZ 6(R:2)/51.28 (KR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

85 Godfrey, Dionne Louise Ruby DORITA D (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

3 Bird, Claudia MEXICAN PHIZZ (T)/--.-- Ret. HC 

85 Godfrey, Dionne Louise Ruby DORITA D 10(RK:2)/51.47 (WC)/--.-- Elim-EOC HC 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 13:54:19 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 13:54:19





Entry 

(4a) Senior Discovery - First Round & (4b) Senior 1.00m Open 

Rider 

Kenny, Jane 

Mills, Catherine 

Reed, Pippa 

Groves, Abigail 

Mellor, Kaitlyn 

Leggat, Clare 

Stewart, Antonia Emily 

Hailey, Eliza 

Hunt, Skye 

Poole, Samantha 

Knight, Zara 

Webb, Laurie 

Harper, Rubi 

Dare, Lola 

Russell, Ya-Lin 

Lucy Brown 

Shearman, Nicola 

Rishworth, Suzanne 

Roberts, Southerly Charlotte 

Rishworth, Suzanne 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 14:59:57 

Horse 

PAULDARYS LOLITA 

WISHFUL ITALICA 

DENVER X 

ELEGANT DOLLARDS 

CONTHARGOS KONZERT PS. 

KILFARRASY POLLY 

STORM WATCH II 

ROYALE PIP 

POCO LOCO V 

CHIPALONG 

GATESTOWN GIRL 

CORTYNAN DANNY BOY 

MAVERICK XxXI 

HOLLYPARK ROYALE QUALITY 

ABACCHIO BE 

CLONEEN TWEAK 

LAMPARD 

BIG BLUE TABOO 

CARGA BATMAN 

BIG BLUE TABOO 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 14:59:57 

Section 

1.00M 

1.00M 

DC1 

1.00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

1.00M 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

1.00M 

DC1 

0C1 

DC1 

1.00M 

DC1 

DC1 

DC1 

1.00M 

DC1 

Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

Results 

0/43.98 0/38.46 

0/45.10 0/39.38 

0/49.40 0/42.37 

0/45.52 0/42.38 

0/43,53 0/42.43 

0/50.38 0/46.60 

0/48.35 0/48.71 

1(1)/54.89 0/47.41 

0/41.66 4(K)/38.45 

0/49,00 4(K)/45.46 

0/48.24 4(K)/51.12 

4(K)/45.21 4(K)/41.54 

4(K)/37.00 8(KK)/39.18 

4(K)/48.33 8(KK)/42.17 

_ 4(K)/46.22 8(KK)/50.01 

8(KK)/46.54 12(KKK)/49.33 

22(KC:14)/67.05 4(K)/44.31 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/45.61 (KT)/--.- Ret. 

(RRFR)/--.-- Elim-Ref HC





Entry Rider 

Pyke, Jassy 

Kenny, Jane 

Preston, Sophie 

Leggat, Clare 

Mellor, Kaitlyn 

Mills, Catherine 

Lysaght, Amanda 

Bothwell, Ruairidh 

Shearman, Nicola 

Stewart, Antonia Emily 

Penford, Frankie 

Hunt, Skye 

Waughman, Madeleine 

Waughman, Madeleine 

Godfrey, Dionne Louise Ruby 

Lucy Brown 

Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

5 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier 4 1st Round 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 15:57:18 

PACO RABANNE 

PAULDARYS LOLITA 

JARDY DE ROULARD 

KILFARRASY POLLY 

CONTHARGOS KONZERT PS 

WISHFUL ITALICA 

EVIOMF 

NUTCRACKER III 

LAMPARD 

STORM WATCH II 

MAXIMUM CHARLIE 

POCO LOCO V 

MAJOR NELSON 

MAJOR NELSON 

DORITA D 

CLONEEN TWEAK 

Horse Results Prize 

0/46.37 0/40.38 40.00 

0/43.06 0/44.50 30.00 

0/43.65 0/45.31 25.00 

0/47.99 0/52.99 

0/41.18 0/55.49 

0/43.81 4(K)/40.22 

0/45.76 4(K)/49.38 

0/49.66 4(K)/54.52 

0/49.61 4(K)/56.10 

0/49.24 8(KK)/48.88 

14(R:10)/63.98 4(K)/50.56 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

(RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref 

0/48.22 4(C)/56.61 HC 

HC 

12(KKK)/47.82 12(KKK)/62.45 Tkt 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 15:57:18 

PI





Entry 

69 

25 

47 

75 

36 

84 

72 

71 

40 

57 

78 

Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

(6a) Senior Newcomers - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.10m Open 

Rider 

Pyke, Jassy 

Preston, Sophie 

Hughes, Ellie 

Lott, Tamsin 

Lysaght, Amanda 

Kitt, Ellie 

Jones, sophie 

Doyle, Charles 

Bothwell, Ruairidh 

Diggens, Jasmine 

Penford, Frankie 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 16:44:50 

Horse 

BON AMEGO 

JARDY DE ROULARD 

GOLDEN QUANTUM 

DIEREK T 

EVIOMF 

KADIER 

DJ CONVERTED 

APRIL TEMPEST 

NUTCRACKER III 

ARDKYLE GINGER BABE 

SASSICAIA 8BS9 VAN HIPPO-LUX 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 16:44:50 

Section 

1.1001 

1.10C1 

NC1 

1.10C1 

1.10C1 

1.1001 

NC1 

NC1 

NC1 

NC1 

NC1 

Results Prize 

0/41.11 0/41.06 100.00 

0/37.43 0/44.10 60.00 

0/40.37 0/44.96 50.00 

0/38.23 0/53.33 

0/40.95 4(K)/42.97 

0/32.22 4(K)/48.98 

0/43.88 4(K)/49.07 

4(K)/41.71 4(K)/47.61 

8(KK)/43.91 0/49.08 

4(K)/40.86 8(DK)/58.50 

8(KK)/42.14 9(K:5)/73.64





Entry 

69 

47 

68 

75 

79 

84 

1 

57 

72 

76 

Merrist Wood College - 05 October 2024 

7 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier) 

Rider 

Pyke, Jassy 

Hughes, Ellie 

Pyke, Jassy 

Lott, Tamsin 

Baillie, Darcy 

Kitt, Ellie 

Doyle, Charles 

Diggens, Jasmine 

Jones, sophie 

Brown, Jessica 

Entries For Competition 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 17:16:59 

Horse 

BON AMEGO 0/36.22 0/42.90 

GOLDEN QUANTUM 0/39.14 0/45.50 

PACO RABANNE 0/47.03 0/45.96 

DIEREK T 0/40.09 0/46.22 

ARTURITO G 4(K)/39.87 0/45.80 

KADIER 0/39.16 4(K)/52.13 

APRIL TEMPEST 0/39,93 4(C)/58.94 

ARDKYLE GINGER BABE 4(K)/42.48 4(K)/52.40 

DJ CONVERTED 0/43.10 8(KK)/52.62 

STACOPI 4(K)/47.52 4(K)/57.71 

Printed by Gabriela Farrelly at 05/10/2024 17:16:59 

Results 

100.00 

60.00


